
G24 

1 
2 

S.NO HOLIDAYS 
rONGAL 

3 

1 

4 

10 

11 

12 

13 
14 

15 

16 
17 

18 
19 

20 
21 
22 

S.NO 

23 

24 

THIRUVALLUVAR DAY 
UZHAVAR THIRUNAL 
REPUBLIC DAY 

GOOD FRIDAY 

IDUL FITR (RAMZAN) 
MAHAVIR JAYANTHI 
BUDDHA PURNIMA 

IDU'L ZUHA (BAKRID) 
MUHARRAM 
INDEPENDENCE DAY 
VARALAKSHMI VRITHAM 

RAKSHA BANDHAN 
VINAYAGA CHATURTHI 
PROPHET MOHAMMED'S BIRTHDAY 
MAHATMA GANDHI'S BIRTHDAY 
AN ADIITIONAL DAY FOR DUSSERA 
(AUDHA POOJA) 

DUSSEHRA(VIJAYA DASAMI) 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024-25 

DIWALI(DEEPAVALI) 
GOVARDHAN PUJA 
GURU NANAKA'S BIRTHDAY 

CHRISTMAS DAY 
ANNUAL DAY 

SPORTS DAY 

VACATION 

SUMMER VACATION 
AUTUMN BREAK 
WINTER BREAK 

DATE 

15.01.2024 MONDAY 
16.01.2024 TUESDAY 
17.01.2024 WEDNESDAY 

29.03.2024 FRIDAY 

11.04.2024 THURSDAY 
21.04.2024 SUNDAY 

3. Mr. JAGANNATH, TGT(WET) 

5. Mrs. R PADMAVATHI, HM 

23.05.2024 THURSDAY 
17.06.2024 MONDAY 

17.07.2024 WEDNESDAY 
15.08.2024 THURSDAY 
16.08.2024 FRIDAY 
19.08.2024 MONDAY 
07.09.2024 SATURDAY 
16.09.2024 MONDAY 

02.10.2024 

DAY 

WEDNESDAY 
11.10.2024 FRIDAY 

VACATION & BREAKS 
DATES 

11ette hse 

12.10.2024 SATURDAY 
31.10.2024 THURSDAY 
02.11.2024 SATURDAY 
15.11.2024 FRIDAY 

FROM 
02.05.2024 (THURSDAY) 

ehemn2020errni!en 

EARMARKED FOR ANNUAL 
DAY 2024-2025 

08.10.2024(TUESDAY) 
24.12.2024(TUESDAY) 

EARMARKED FOR SPORTS 
DAY 2024-2025 

SIGNATURE OF COMMITTEE MEMBERS: 

J. Mrs. G SUGANTHI, PGT (PHYSICS) 
2. Mr. RAKESH KUMAR SHUKL, PGT (HINDI) 
4. Mrs. BENITA PON SJ, TGT( ENGLISH) 

Type of holiday 
CLOSED HOLIDAY 
RESTRICTED HOLIDAY 
RESTRICTED HOLIDAY 
CLOSED HOLIDAY 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 
CLOSED HOLIDAY 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 
CLOSED HOLIDAY 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 
CLOSED HOLIDAY 
RESTRICTED HOLIDAY 
RESTRICTED HOLIDAY 
CLOSED HOLIDAY 
CLOSED HOLIDAY 
CLOSED HOLIDAY 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 
CLOSED HOLIDAY 
RESTRICTED HOLIDAY 
CLOSED HOLIDAY 
CLOSED HOLIDAY 
RESTRICTED HOLIDAY 

RESTRICTED HOLIDAY 

TO 

20.06.2024(THURSDAY) 
17.10.2024(THURSDAY) 
02.01.2025(THURSDAY) 

DAYS 

50 DAYS 
10 DAYS 
10 DAYS 

PRINCIPAL 

26.01.2024 FRIDAY 

25.12.2024 WEDNESDAY 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

