



fall: kylitprince@yshee.com iitchennai2012@gnusil.com

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024-25

S.NO	HOLIDAYS	DATE	DAY	Type of holiday
1	PONGAL	15.01.2024	MONDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
2	THIRUVALLUVAR DAY	16.01.2024	TUESDAY	RESTRICTED HOLIDAY
3	UZHAVAR THIRUNAL	17.01.2024	WEDNESDAY	RESTRICTED HOLIDAY
4	REPUBLIC DAY	26.01.2024	FRIDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
5	GOOD FRIDAY	29.03.2024	FRIDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
6	IDU'L FITR(RAMZAN)	11.04.2024	THURSDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
7	MAHAVIR JAYANTHI	21.04.2024	SUNDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
8	BUDDHA PURNIMA	23.05.2024	THURSDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
9	IDU'L ZUHA(BAKRID)	17.06.2024	MONDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
10	MUHARRAM	17.07.2024	WEDNESDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
11	INDEPENDENCE DAY	15.08.2024	THURSDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
12	VARALAKSHMI VRITHAM	16.08.2024	FRIDAY	RESTRICTED HOLIDAY
13	RAKSHA BANDHAN	19.08.2024	MONDAY	RESTRICTED HOLIDAY
14	VINAYAGA CHATURTHI	07.09.2024	SATURDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
15	PROPHET MOHAMMED'S BIRTHDAY	16.09.2024	MONDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
16	MAHATMA GANDHI'S BIRTHDAY	02.10.2024	WEDNESDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
17	AN ADIITIONAL DAY FOR DUSSERA	11.10.2024	FRIDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
	(AUDHA POOJA)			
18	DUSSEHRA(VIJAYA DASAMI)	12.10.2024	SATURDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
19	DIWALI(DEEPAVALI)	31.10.2024	THURSDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
20	GOVARDHAN PUJA	02.11.2024	SATURDAY	RESTRICTED HOLIDAY
21	GURU NANAKA'S BIRTHDAY	15.11.2024	FRIDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
22	CHRISTMAS DAY	25.12.2024	WEDNESDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
23	ANNUAL DAY	EARMARKED FOR ANNUAL RESTRICTED HOLIDAY DAY 2024-2025		
24	SPORTS DAY	EARMARKED FOR SPORTS DAY 2024-2025		RESTRICTED HOLIDAY

VACATION & BREAKS

S.NO	VACATION	DATES		DAYS
		FROM	ТО	
1	SUMMER VACATION	02.05.2024 (THURSDAY)	20.06.2024(THURSDAY)	50 DAYS
2	AUTUMN BREAK	08.10.2024(TUESDAY)	17.10.2024(THURSDAY)	10 DAYS
3	WINTER BREAK	24.12.2024(TUESDAY)	02.01.2025(THURSDAY)	10 DAYS

SIGNATURE OF COMMITTEE MEMBERS:

1. Mrs. G SUGANTHI, PGT (PHYSICS)
2. Mr. RAKESH KUMAR SHUKL, PGT (HINDI)

3. Mr. JAGANNATH, TGT(WET)

4. Mrs. BENITA PON S J, TGT(ENGLISH)

5. Mrs. R PADMAVATHI, HM